
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り 17.0 0.00 758.8 32,780 32,780 78,212 41.9

2 晴れ 21.7 12.00 3,086.8 133,350 166,130 156,424 106.2

3 晴れ 27.9 13.70 3,072.2 132,719 298,849 234,636 127.4

4 晴れ 26.9 12.70 3,061.3 132,248 431,097 312,848 137.8

5 曇り 28.1 8.00 2,369.0 102,341 533,438 391,060 136.4

6 晴れ 25.6 0.60 1,600.0 69,120 602,558 469,272 128.4

7 晴れ 26.0 12.70 3,062.1 132,283 734,841 547,484 134.2

8 晴れ 27.3 5.90 2,084.0 90,029 824,869 625,696 131.8

9 曇り 21.5 0.00 1,132.0 48,902 873,772 703,908 124.1

10 晴れ 21.0 4.80 2,407.5 104,004 977,776 782,120 125.0

11 雨 19.9 0.00 948.0 40,954 1,018,729 860,332 118.4

12 雨 19.2 0.00 512.9 22,157 1,040,887 938,544 110.9

13 曇り 15.3 0.00 596.8 25,782 1,066,668 1,016,756 104.9

14 晴れ 16.5 1.60 1,673.9 72,312 1,138,981 1,094,968 104.0

15 晴れ 22.3 8.30 3,058.3 132,119 1,271,100 1,173,180 108.3

16 曇り 19.1 0.90 1,435.5 62,014 1,333,113 1,251,392 106.5

17 晴れ 23.0 7.40 2,792.8 120,649 1,453,762 1,329,604 109.3

18 晴れ 24.2 5.10 2,080.3 89,869 1,543,631 1,407,816 109.6

19 晴れ 28.7 11.40 3,045.1 131,548 1,675,179 1,486,028 112.7

20 雨 21.6 0.00 849.4 36,694 1,711,873 1,564,240 109.4

21 晴れ 25.1 3.80 1,630.7 70,446 1,782,320 1,642,452 108.5

22 晴れ 25.5 12.70 3,177.2 137,255 1,919,575 1,720,664 111.6

23 晴れ 28.4 7.10 2,287.9 98,837 2,018,412 1,798,876 112.2

24 晴れ 27.3 11.60 2,987.4 129,056 2,147,468 1,877,088 114.4

25 晴れ 22.3 9.10 2,958.6 127,812 2,275,279 1,955,300 116.4

26 曇り 27.8 5.70 1,968.3 85,031 2,360,310 2,033,512 116.1

27 雨 25.1 0.00 172.9 7,468 2,367,779 2,111,724 112.1

28 雨 26.1 0.70 1,010.2 43,641 2,411,420 2,189,936 110.1

29 曇り 29.9 5.20 2,012.5 86,940 2,498,360 2,268,148 110.1

30 晴れ 30.0 6.70 2,544.9 109,940 2,608,299 2,346,360 111.2

℃ h 60,377.3

24.0 5.59 2,012.6

4.81 1,862.2
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